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Meeting: Members’ Meeting  

Date: Thursday 23 March 2017 

Time: 9:30am – 2:00pm  

Location: DoubleTree by Hilton, Nuthall Road, Nottingham, NG8 6AZ 

Chairman: Mitch Gee  

Paper: Agenda  

  

09:30 Registration & Coffee 

 

10:00 Industry Update 2017 

Welcome & Introduction – Katie Nurcombe, INCA Director 

 

10:05  

 

Market Intelligence 

Overview of Current Market Conditions –  Fiona Geskes (CBI), Policy Advisor  

 

10:30 

 

Insulation Innovation 

Product Research and Development – Daniel Mack (Kingspan), Product Development Manager 

 

10:55 Client Perspective – Landlords   

Opportunities and Challenges  – Matthew Oliver (NLA), Public Affairs Officer  

 

11:20 Coffee 

 

11:35 

 

BBA Focus & Priorities 

Certification of EWI Systems – Brian Moore (BBA), Operations Director 

 

12:00 

 

PAS2030 Revision 

 Changes to PAS2030 Overview – James Mead (Weber), Working Group INCA 

Representative 

 Thermal Bridging Detailing – Ben Edmondson, INCA Technical Consultant  

 

12:50 INCA Awards 2017 

Industry Flagship Event of the Year –  Mitch Gee, INCA Chairman    

 

13:00 Lunch & Networking 

 

14:00 

 

Ends 

 

 
Meetings in 2017 
 

Board 
Tuesday 16 May 
Tuesday 19 September 
Tuesday 5 December 

Members 
Thursday 13 July 
 
 

Awards Dinner 
Thursday 5 October 
 
 

Marketing 
Thursday 27 April 
Thursday 20 July 
Thursday 2 November 

Technical  
Thursday 22 June 
Thursday 12 October 
 

 
 
 

 


